2022 — 2023 Daily Schedule — Northview

8:30 — 8:50 Playground Supervision

8:30
8:50

8:57

11:30
11:30

12:45

10:50-1:15

Kdgn

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4

12:55-1:10
1:40-1:55
2:15-2:30
2:45-3:00

3:15-3:35

3:45

Early Childhood and Junior Kindergarten classes begin
Entrance Bell for all Gr. K- 4 students

Tardy Bell — Classes begin (Grades Sr. K — 4)

Early Childhood Dismissal

Junior Kindergarten AM classes end

Junior Kindergarten PM class begins

LUNCH / NOON RECESS:

Lunch 10:50-11:10 Recess 11:15-11:35
Recess 10:50-11:10 Lunch 11:15-11:35
Recess 11:40-12:00 Lunch 12:05-12:25
Lunch 11:40-12:00 Recess 12:05-12:25
Lunch 12:30-12:50 Recess 12:55-1:15

RECESS Grade 1 west
RECESS Grade 2 west
RECESS Grade 3 east
RECESS Grade 4 east

RECESS KDGN west

Dismissal Bell for all students



