2022 - 2023 Daily Schedule - Northview

8:30 - 8:50	Playground Supervision	
8:30	Early Childhood and Junior Kindergarten classes begin	
8:50	Entrance Bell for all Gr. K-4 students	
8:57	Tardy Bell – Classes begin (Grades Sr. K – 4)	
11:30	Early Childhood Dismissal	
11:30	Junior Kindergarten AM classes end	
12:45	Junior Kindergarten PM class begins	
10:50-1:15	LUNCH / NOON RECESS:	
Kdgn Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4	Lunch 10:50-11:10 Recess 10:50-11:10 Recess 11:40-12:00 Lunch 11:40-12:00 Lunch 12:30-12:50	Recess 11:15-11:35 Lunch 11:15-11:35 Lunch 12:05-12:25 Recess 12:05-12:25 Recess 12:55-1:15
12:55-1:10	RECESS Grade 1 west	
1:40-1:55	RECESS Grade 2 west	
2:15 - 2:30	RECESS Grade 3 east	
2:45-3:00	RECESS Grade 4 east	
3:15-3:35	RECESS KDGN west	
3:45	Dismissal Bell for all students	